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The information contained on this map was
created for the official use of the Wisconsin
Department of Transportation (WisDOT).  Any
other use while not prohibited, is the sole
responsibility of the user.  WisDOT expressly
disclaims all liability regarding fitness of use
of the information for other than official
WisDOT business.

Ù
0 500 1,000250

Feet

STATE OF WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TOWN PLAT RECORD
PART OF TOWN OF

LAKE TOMAHAWK
COUNTY: ONEIDA

 43-010B 

T-LAKE TOMAHAWK

TO
W

N 
OF

 L
AK

E 
TO

M
AH

AW
K

TOWN OF WOODRUFF

TO
W

N 
OF

 L
AK

E 
TO

M
AH

AW
K

TOWN OF LAKE TOMAHAWK

T3
8N

T3
9N

T3
8N

T3
9N

R07E

R07E

County Trunk Highway

Local Road

State Trunk

CVT Border

PLSS Border
! !® Gate

)( Route Identifier

LEGEND:


